High-accuracy bore gauging system
featuring the new Bowers “FASTFIT”
measuring heads
Calibration
No. 0268
The Bowers Metrology
Group Of Companies:
Bowers Metrology Limited,

ULH12 8-10  0.315 - 0.393 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 60        2.36   ULR8 8 0.315   PH3
ULH13 10-12  0.393 - 0.472 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 61        2.40   ULR12 12         0.472   PH3
ULH14 12-14  0.472 - 0.550 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 61        2.40   ULR12 12         0.472   PH3
ULH15 14-17  0.550 - 0.670 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 61        2.40  ULR17 17         0.670  PH3
ULH16 17-20   0.670 - 0.787 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 61        2.40  ULR17 17         0.670  PH3
ULH17 20-24    0.787 - 0.945 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 69        2.72  ULR24 24         0.945  PH4
ULH18 24-28   0.945 - 1.100 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 69        2.72   ULR24 24         0.945   PH4
ULH19 28-32   1.100 - 1.260 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 69        2.72   ULR32 32         1.260  PH4
ULH20 32-38   1.260 - 1.500 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 72        2.83   ULR32 32         1.260   PH4
ULH21 38-44   1.500 - 1.730 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 72        2.83   ULR44 44         1.730   PH4
ULH22 44-50   1.730 - 1.970 0.0010       0.00004 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 72        2.83   ULR44 44         1.730   PH4
ULH23 50-60   1.970 - 2.360 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR60 60         2.360   PH4
ULH24 60-70   2.360 - 2.756 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR60 60         2.360   PH4
ULH25 70-80   2.756 - 3.150 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR80 80         3.150   PH4
ULH26 80-90   3.150 - 3.543 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR80 80         3.150   PH4
ULH27 90-100   3.543 - 3.940 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR100 100       3.940  PH4
ULH28 100-110  3.940 - 4.330 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR100 100       3.940  PH5
ULH29 110-120   4.330 - 4.725 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR120 120       4.725   PH5
ULH30 120-130   4.725 - 5.120 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR120 120       4.725  PH5
ULH31 130-140  5.120 - 5.510 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR140 140       5.510  PH5
ULH32 140-150   5.510 - 5.900 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR140 140       5.510  PH5
ULH33 150-160   5.900 - 6.300 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR160 160       6.300  PH5
ULH34 160-170    6.300 - 6.690 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15   ULR160 160       6.300  PH5
ULH35 170-180  6.690 - 7.090 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR180 180       7.090  PH5
ULH36 180-190  7.090 - 7.480 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR180 180       7.090  PH5
ULH37 190-200  7.480 - 7.875 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15  ULR200 200       7.875  PH5
ULH38 200-210 7.875 - 8.270 0.0015       0.00006 ≤ 0.0010       ≤ 0.00004 80        3.15 ULR200 200       7.875 PH5
ULH39 210-220 8.270 - 8.661 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR220 220       8.661 PH5
ULH40 220-230 8.661 - 9.055 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR220 220       8.661 PH5
ULH41 230-240 9.055 - 9.449 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR240 240       9.449 PH5
ULH42 240-250 9.449 - 9.842 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR240 240       9.449 PH5
ULH43 250-260 9.842 - 10.236 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR260 260       10.236 PH5
ULH44 260-270 10.236 - 10.630 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR260 260       10.236 PH5
ULH45 270-280 10.630 - 11.024 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR280 280       11.024 PH5
ULH46 280-290 11.024 - 11.417 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR280 280       11.024 PH5
ULH47 290-300 11.417 - 11.811 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR300 300       11.811 PH5
ULH48 300-310 11.811 - 12.200 0.0020       0.00008 ≤ 0.0020       ≤ 0.00008 80        3.15 ULR300 300       11.811 PH5
avec nouvelles têtes de mesure à filetage rapide “FASTFIT”
NEW Even greater accuracy (see table)
NEW “FASTFIT” measuring heads